GALANTINE Vanessa
REMBI Lauren

EPEE Dimodi Laurence
GORAM Melissa

KIRALY Hajnalka
ALIBERT Nathalie
CANDASSAMY Marie Flo
DESCOUTS Audrey
JACQUES ANDRE COQUIN
GRUMIER Mathilde
JULAN Muriel

DIDIER Gaelle
CHRETIEN Pauline
BARADJI DUCHENE Mary
FERNANDEZ Clementine
HASENFUSS Camille
COLIGNON Jeanne
NISIMA Maureen
DANINTHE Sarah
FAYOLLE Marie Gabrie
MESTRES Julie
DUCHEMIN PELLETIER C
CHAPUIS Nathalie
VERRIER Melanie
MALLO Auriane
LOUYRIAC Jeanne
FLESSEL COLOVIC Laur
THIEBAUT Laurianne
DELACOUR Coralie
LAISNEY Sandra

NIEF Nadege
PEGLIASCO Isabelle
BABELA Arsenelle

DE LA MOUREYRE Alice
BOUQUET Caroline
FAVIEZ Sandy

DEMARIA Lucie

MOULIN Marie Maud
GENEVIEVE Lynda
WAINER Barbara
DUCHNOWSKI Claire
ABATI Pauline
CALABRE Cynthia
THION Gwenaelle
BELVISO Audrey
BESBES Sarra

CARRIE Julie
DUMOULIN-RINCENT San
COHEN Mary

CHEVALLOT Audrey
LAMARCHE Camille
MARIOLLE Christine
TRIBAUDEAU Maud
KERVEADOU Nolwenn
BOURJON Stephane

AIT ALI Victoria
HUGHES Alessia

UBAUD Ann Charlotte
APPAVOUPOULLE Pascal
HAUTERVILLE MOHAMAD
MARIE Cindy

MAZIRE Jehanne
PRITCHARD Camille
BARCLAY Viviane
CAREL Laetitia

FAURE Constance
MABIALAH Vinciane
PELLETIER Coline
CAVALIERE Audrey
LODS Jeanne

SAKOA Gbahi Gwladys
CIFFOTTI Carolane
ALIX Eudeline

Coefficient de force
Nombre de tireurs
date

AULNAY CE
BONDY AS
PARIS LPR
BEAUVAIS ACA
PARIS LPR
LEVALLOIS
PARIS UC

ST GRATIEN
BONDY AS
LEVALLOIS
PARIS UC
GRENOBLE PAR
LEVALLOIS
AULNAY CE
GRENOBLE PAR
BEAUVAIS ACA
BEAUVAIS ACA
LEVALLOIS
LEVALLOIS
BEAUVAIS ACA
PARIS UC
BRON
GRENOBLE PAR
BONDY AS
LYON EPEE M
LEVALLOIS
PARIS LPR

ST MAUR VGA
ST DENIS HOT
LE CHESNAY
PARIS LPR
GRENOBLE PAR
BEAUVAIS ACA
PARIS CM
AULNAY CE
AULNAY CE

ST MAUR VGA
LEVALLOIS
PARIS LPR

LE CHESNAY
AULNAY CE
GRENOBLE PAR
ST GRATIEN
PARIS GRP
BEAUVAIS ACA
ST MAUR VGA
TOULOUSE UC
AIX EN OTHE
BEAUVAIS ACA
DIJON ASPTT
BONDY AS
PARIS CM
LYON EPEE M
AMIENS CEAM
NANTES NEC
ST GRATIEN
BEAUVAIS ACA
CALUIRE
AULNAY CE
HAUTIL OISE
SABLES OLONN
DIJON ASPTT
TOULOUSE UC
PARIS GRP
TOULOUSE UC
VINCENNES CE
PARIS CM
GRENOBLE PAR
RAMONVILLE
ST GRATIEN
PARIS LPR
LYON EPEE M
VILLEURBANNE

260931611283
260931630430
270750474281
020600250726
270750473516
280922523177
270750461984
280952100688
260931630429
280922523378
270750463733
080380190863
280922523107
260931611301
080380191269
020600250547
020600250131
280922522153
280922521987
020600250551
270750463716
140690190207
080380190704
260931630224
140690100026
280922522926
270750473924
260941950899
200450380122
280780912139
270750474580
080380191114
020600250529
270750371825
260931610825
260931611286
260941951319
280922523374
270750472858
280780910896
260931610025
080380191584
280952101525
270750310643
020600250546
260941951943
250310191149
220100040097
020600250672
090210011479
260931630548
270750371207
140690100033
020800221529
180440021802
280952102230
020600250727
140690370696
260931611169
280952690011
180850150486
090210010942
250310191501
270750311488
250310192076
260941981969
270750372497
080380191311
250310091047
280952102289
270750473670
140690100031
140690390910
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.03
72
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17.

15.
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.01
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791
.22
.33

|
.24
.04

|

|

|
.62
.66
.62

|
.42

|
731
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.08]

I
.43
.29
.41

I
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.39
.25]
.76
.96
.83
.51
.67
.68
.61
.67|

I

I
.68
.28]

I
.29
.76
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.63

I
.64
5 15 |

n=zZ0nwnHOM

1.42
132

86.
111.
68.
54.
143.
96.
62.

22.
36.

27.
37.

18.

25.

40.
29.

83|
47
83|
88|
42
61|
791

I

.15]
.84
.46
.31
.52
.36
.67
.08]
.26
.47|
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.81
.37|

.69
.49

.74
.88

.72
.67
o DL ||
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.29
.84
.08]
.79
o DL |
253 |

.42
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.67]
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.21
.72
.4
.36
.35]
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.72
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64.
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12.

18.

16.

28.
17.
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76|
|
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|
|
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.67
.76

.27
.83
.34
.42

.09]
.42

.84
.01
.05]
171

o559
.16
.95
.08]

o U5l
.28

.74

34|

95|

33|
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0.
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40.

49.
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21.

14.

12.

29.

8

.27]

.78
.82
.26
.34

.88
.13
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16l
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73.
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80.
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I
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23|
|
371
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|

.78
.93
.48
.59
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.59
.14
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.64
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72
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.34
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.86
.24
.07
.04
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.49
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.37
.61
.46
.09

.01
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.27
L91

mQ=z»90H

ZHZzZMm

2.82
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245.
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150.
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1156 3
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.54
.05]
.02
.18
.39
.37
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.06
.14
.51
.01
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.15]
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.03
.54
|
.64
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.42
.24
.29
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.97
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17
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.99
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.52
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.32
.41
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.30
371
.19]
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.31

.08
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BEAUMES Nathalie
VIGNES Mathilde
ESPINOSA TORO Angela
DE ROLLAND Marie Lau
TECHINE Manon
BEAUVALLET Heloise
CIESA Laura

VERDIER Cecile

DE BRAECKELAER Lea
STRASSER Lynn

FENOUL Marie

RITZLER Benedicte
JARRAR Melissa
CAUSSANEL Charlene
BIENFAIT Maude
LOARER Gaelle
VINCENTI Anouk
FLORENT Christelle
CALLAC Berc'Hed
BEURIER Sophie
TEISSONNIERE Marion
FABRE Laure
LAUDEREAU Lisa
CHAPUIS Claire
LAVRIL LAFOREST Laur
POUBLANC Muriel
GUILLEMINOT ROUX Ann
CABANE Celia

BECHADE Enora
NAMUROY Valerie
MALTI Lilia

NGUYEN Manon

SAEZ Elisa

VIGNARD Berenice
LEON Veronique

DUVAL Florence
DELACOUR Severine
YAHIA Mariame
HINGRE-BLANC Jennife
DESHAYES Eleonore
AUBER LE SAUX Jessic
DE LA FONTAINE SCHLU
FARGEAS Claire
AUBAILLY Corinne
MALAFOSSE Maud
MEBAREK CHERIF Leila
CHEVALIER Lia
MIRAMAND Claire
TASSIN Noemie

LIVA Hauteclaire
DUVAL Cecile

NGOM Helene

BROM Clemence

COLBUS Audrey
CHEVALLOT Marion
JEANNE Charlotte
LASMOLLES DEFREYN St
CORTES Marion
FELZINES Jacqueline
GALAP Jennifer

NOTE Clotilde
CRAULAND Melanie
GUILLUY Fanny
PRADIER Constance
SANGANI Christelle
CHMIELEWSKI Marie Ch
TROTTET Louise

RUCKA Agathe

VAN LERBERGHE Elise
DELAHAYE Ariane
TERRYN Fabienne

DE WAELE Laure

LEDRU Margaux

LAMORA Sophie
COURRECH Manon
BRETEAU Emma

PAGNON DENIS Dominig
BARTOLI Paola
BECHADE Gaelle
ZONABEND Alexandra
GRESSIER Blandine
MESSIE Louise
BENEDETTO Melanie
ADAMS Marjorie

JACOB Louise

STAPFER Marion
MAZILIER Juliette
AWONG Amelie
CECCOLINI Adeline
GARNIER Marielle

LE CHESNAY
ST MAUR VGA
ST GRATIEN
BOULOGNE ACB
BONDY AS
TOURCOING CI
POITIERS
PARIS GRP
AMIENS CEAM
GRENOBLE PAR
AMIENS CEAM
COLMAR SR
BRON

LIMOGES CE
DOUAI CE

ST GRATIEN
PARIS LPR
VILLEURBANNE
LANNION PTT
MACON ESC
TOULOUSE UC
TOULOUSE UC
LE CHESNAY
GRENOBLE PAR
PARIS GRP
RAMONVILLE
BESANCON RCE
COLMAR SR
BOULOGNE ACB
BOULOGNE ACB
LYON EPEE M
BONDY AS
LYON EPEE M
LE CREUSOT
PARIS GRP
LISIEUX CE
ST DENIS HOT
BONDY AS
BEAUVAIS ACA
PARIS ASPTT
RAMONVILLE
MELUN VDS
NEVERS CE
ORLEANS CE
COLMAR SR
NANTES NEC
AVIGNON AE
AIX EN OTHE
CHALONS CHAM
POITIERS
LILLE VAUBAN
ST GRATIEN
TOULOUSE UC
PARIS ASPTT
DIJON ASPTT
ST GRATIEN
RAMONVILLE
LYON CA

ALBI CE
BEAUVAIS ACA
BESANCON UC
LE CREUSOT
ARRAS CE
MELUN VDS

LE CHESNAY
DOUAI CE
QUIMPER EC
PRIVAS MG
ABBEVILLE
VANVES SE
BESANCON RCE
CALUIRE
VALENCIENNES
BONDY AS
VILLEURBANNE
SOTTEVILLE
LYON MDF
PARIS LPR

LE CHESNAY
PARIS GRP
HENIN BEAUM
HAUTIL OISE
DOUAI CE

ST ETIENNE
COLMAR SR
ILLZACH ASIM
LEVALLOIS
CAYENNE CE
LILLE VAUBAN
CALUIRE

280780911972
260941951997
280952101442
280921420702
260931630685
130590111368
210860181106
270750311506
020800220947
080380191659
020800221524
240680100832
140690191077
300870011015
130590250774
280952101331
270750474698
140690390839
230220020473
090710100779
250310192252
250310192158
280780911399
080380190581
270750311461
250310091286
030250011579
240680100871
280921420853
280921421069
140690100025
260931630324
140690100029
090710130703
270750311583
050140100045
200450380541
260931630469
020600250366
270750451388
250310090774
260770890571
090580270844
200450230017
240680100961
180440022193
010840261679
220100040589
220510081185
210860181594
130590062262
280952102288
250310192138
270750451557
090210011745
280952102314
250310091301
140690490644
250810130507
020600250550
030250050457
090710130863
130620120710
260770890408
280780912381
130590250775
230290340627
080070220614
020800200454
280921430111
030250011526
140690370909
130590200953
260931630709
140690390916
110760170279
140690125443
270750474204
280780912382
270750311395
130620171370
280952690018
130590250285
140420041164
240680100551
240680120324
280922523498
129730010458
130590062494
140690370883
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13.
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21.

13.

16.

19.
.41
47.
791
18.
.47]
10.
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32.
24.

15.
21.

11.

20.

19.

11.

16.
10.

14.
15.

12.

14.

21.

38.

11.

17.

15.

24.

22.

05]
57|
25|
08|

72|
84 |

62|
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15.

20.

20.

30.

14

27

25
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.01
.98
.63
220
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.41

.66

.21

.16
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.01
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18.
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12.
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.65
.27
.75
L7
.92
.84
.33
.41
.07
.75
.48
.58
.51
.6

.06

.34
.47

.14
.27
.82
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GELLY Caroline
LAMORINIERE Rachel
CLOUVEL Elodie
MICOUT Ines

NOVELLO Celine
DELACOUR Brigitte
CANON Florine
VINCENOT Gabrielle
CARPENTIER Manon
GUSTAVE Deborah
RUAUD Margot
PELTIER Nadege
VANHUYSSE Genevieve
HALAVAC Constancia
BUTIN Ingrid

BOHBOT Laureline
SAULNIER Claire
SIBUE Laure

LE BON Stephanie
DURAND Cecile

NIEL Magali

LOMBARD Elodie
MATHIOT Jessica
CADET Frederique
JOSEPH Catherine
BOYER Beatrice
ARCHETTI Barbara
VIENNE Alice

DUMAS Cristele
URSULET Ingrid
PFEIFFER Geraldine
TAILFER Marine
HECKTHEUER FERRARESI
FABIAO Sarah

BRIER Emmanuelle
GROSSE Coralie

LE PRADO Nadia
ROULLAND Aude
NEGRONI Julia

CHAUX Aurelie
BOULANGER Alienor
ROCATCHER Aude
LALAY Pauline
MATURELL ANDINO Este
PIPART Adeline

LE ROUX Clemence
ARNAUD Elfie
BONNEFOND Benedicte
LAMAUVE Julie

STERN Adele

DROUET Anastasiane
FORJE Pauline
ARNEODO Pauline
WANTY Malorie
ALIBERT Roxane
RICHARD Marnie
CARLBERG Yael
CAPITAINE Claire

DE LLANO Naik

ELIN Dominique
ANSEVIN OLIVIER Laur
FEUILLETTE Benedicte
LE TAN Jehanne
DAGALIER Alexandra
BRIANCHON Marie Laur
GODIN Cindy

BERTHET Alice
DJOUAD Nedjma
BLANCHET Alicia
BORELLI Francesca
JAMIN Chloe

LOPEZ Claudie
CHABANNES Camille
HUET Geraldine
DESTREBECQ Ludivine
GODEFROY Helene
VENDE Gladys

LOGNON Stephanie
VEROT Patricia
CORUBLE Delphine
DECK Marine
CASTAING Sophie

BOU Emilie

NAVARRO Nathalie
ASSEMAT Elodie
SOUVIELLE Anne Laure
SEURE Charlotte
FREGEFOND Karine
DIRICKX Chirine
MASSE Floriane

BRON

LE HAVRE CE
PARIS UC

LE HAVRE CE
LEVALLOIS

ST DENIS HOT
LE MESNIL ST
DIJON ASPTT
PARIS LPR
ORNON ESCR
LIBOURNE AS
NANTES NEC
AMIENS CEAM
PARIS GRP

LE CHESNAY
AULNAY CE

LE CREUSOT
BRON
BEAUVAIS ACA
VILLEURBANNE
TOULON VAR
LYON CA
RETHEL

PARIS UC
GRENOBLE PAR
LE CHESNAY
AMIENS CEAM
VENISSIEUX
VANVES SE
DUCOS MSQ
HAUTIL OISE
CALUIRE

BRON

TOULON VAR
MELUN VDS

PT A MOUSSON
AIX EN OTHE
BORDEAUX CAM
RUEIL MALMAT
BONDY AS
TOULOUSE UC
DIEPPE FL
LIMOGES CE
LEVALLOIS
PARIS UC

LE HAVRE CE
PARIS LPR
ORNON ESCR
ASNIERES SP
ST GRATIEN
SOTTEVILLE
ST MAUR VGA
LYON EPEE M
CACHAN AL
MELUN VDS

ST GRATIEN
AIX UCE

SIX FOURS SE
CORMEILLES
AMIENS CEAM
LE CHESNAY
PARIS GRP
PARIS ASPTT
CALUIRE
AMIENS CEAM
ST DENIS HOT
LYON SE
CASTRES
MAUGESBOCAGE
MONACO
RENNES CSG
MONTELIMAR
LE CHESNAY
LYON CA
MONACO

LE HAVRE CE
RAMONVILLE
CALUIRE
CHALON SAONE
DIEPPE FL
BONDY AS
ANTIBES
ORNON ESCR
CORBAS

MACON ESC
TOULON VAR
SOTTEVILLE
MONACO
ASNIERES SP
RAMONVILLE

140690190929
110760091240
270750463571
110760090928
280922523385
200450380138
280780920468
090210012235
270750474707
040330131014
040330090713
180440021832
020800221603
270750311632
280780912197
260931611167
090710130796
140690190265
020600250677
140690390527
190830191561
140690490002
220080020399
270750463858
080380191649
280780912255
020800221012
140690180613
280921430486
159720050068
280952690007
140690370868
140690191109
190830190869
260770891087
170540070319
220100040563
040330283027
280921541529
260931630311
250310192368
110760290351
300870011132
280922523383
270750463674
110760091078
270750474054
040330131036
280921391441
280952102303
110760170321
260941952052
140690100073
260940010064
260770890715
280952101362
010130021757
190830240361
280952020763
020800221329
280780911563
270750311646
270750451408
140690370140
020800221534
200450380433
140690143063
250810330460
180850130403
190980140758
230350131936
080260020406
280780911539
140690490720
190980140650
110760091278
250310091302
140690370206
090710120817
110760290587
260931630594
190060010697
040330131312
140690200340
090710100841
190830191528
110760170232
190980140970
280921391380
250310091296
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GODBILLE MONESMA Flo PLAISANCE TO

HUSSON Morgane
LAFAY Alexandra
ADAD Marie Laure
LATTERNER Celine
BRUN Cecile

GOUIRAN BIZET Stepha

MAURICE Laurence
GOB Barbara

DION Thurianne
LALOY Genevieve
RICCIARDI Sylvie
ROZIN Sabrina
FAYNEL Sabine
IORIO Timea
BARBERET Charlotte
SANCHEZ Nadeia
ROUSSEAU Celine
BRAVO Valerie

LYON MDF
LYON EPEE M
MACON ESC
ETAMPES MDF
REIMS CE
NIMES SE
CHARENTON
ASNIERES SP
DIEPPE FL
VIENNE
MONACO
MACON ESC
VIENNE
MONACO
HAUTIL OISE
ORLY AS
LIMOGES CE
VILLEURBANNE

250310080404
140690125699
140690100090
090710100473
280911170393
220510102496
160300091692
260941801436
280921391450
110760290518
140690270823
190980140608
090710100974
140690270876
190980141075
280952690016
260941900183
300870011075
140690390977
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